
2. Moil Point and Chisel Point for Paving Breaker Mining Equipments

R

Suitable For Cp-117, 1230, 1240, 1260 1290

2 All manufacturer’s names,numbers,photos,product description and/or part numbers are used for reference purposes only & it is not implied that any part listed 
is the product of these manufacturers.  Since Approvement are made from time to time,  the illustration and specifications are subject to change without notice. 

Suitable For Cp-117, 1230, 1240, 1260 1290 -  shank size 1.1/4" x 6" Hex

Description - Length ( under coller) x Shank

Peg Point / Moil Point

Peg Point / Moil Point

Peg Point / Moil Point

Chisel Point

Chisel Point

Chisel Point

Chisel Point

Suitable For Cp-9 

Chisel Point

Peg Point / Moil Point

Suitable For Cp-14RR, 222 shank size 7/8" Hex

Peg Point / Moil Point

Chisel Point

Chisel Point

Suitable For Cp-4123 

Hex Chisel

Hex Chisel

Part Number  Shank Length  Length ( under coller) Total Length 

8900010000

8900010001

8900010002

8900010003

8900010004

8900010005

8900010006

8900010013

8900010014

8900010015

8900010016

8900010017

8900010018

8900010019

          6"

 
          6" 

          6" 

          6" 

          6" 

          6" 

          6" 

18"

14"

18"

12"

24"

24"

18"

30"

20"

24"

18"

30"

9"

9"

15"

14"

18"

9"

12"

24"

12"

Moil Point and Chisel Point for Paving Breaker


	Page 3

