

Moil Point and Chisel Point for Paving Breaker



Suitable For Cp-117, 1230, 1240, 1260 1290 - shank size 1.1/4" x 6" Hex				
Description - Length (under coller) x Shank	Part Number	Shank Length	Length (under coller)	Total Length
Peg Point / Moil Point	8900010000	6"	12"	18"
Peg Point / Moil Point	8900010001	6"	18"	24"
Peg Point / Moil Point	8900010002	6"	24"	30"
Chisel Point	8900010003	6"	14"	20"
Chisel Point	8900010004	6"	18"	24"
Chisel Point	8900010005	6"	12"	18"
Chisel Point	8900010006	6"	24"	30"
Suitable For Cp-9				
Chisel Point	8900010013			9"
Peg Point / Moil Point	8900010014			9"
Suitable For Cp-14RR, 222 shank size 7/8" He	ex			
Peg Point / Moil Point	8900010015			15"
Chisel Point	8900010016			14"
Chisel Point	8900010017			18"
Suitable For Cp-4123				
Hex Chisel	8900010018			9"
Hex Chisel	8900010019			12"